TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

71705

54456

78345

50952

78082

93501

77502

Namn

Chateau de Brescou

Clos Diere “L’oeuf”

Le Lucciole

Molino Teorema Barbaresco

Morgon Terre de Charme

Torre Muga

Virginie de Valandraud

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2025-09-02

Argéng
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

Producent

Domaine de Brescou

Chiara Condello

Azienda Agricola Molino

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Bodegas Muga

Domaine Thunevin

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Italien

Italien

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

179 kr

429 kr

599 kr

379 kr

249 kr

755 kr

625 kr



